AUTO1 GRP NPV

AUTO1 GRP NPV

ISIN: DEO00A2LQ884

Overview

2024/07/17 12:59:13

Price
6.92 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.65% (0.05)

DEO00A2LQ884
AG1

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,486 EUR
GERMANY DAX

6.805 EUR (700)
6.83 EUR (550)
6.84 EUR

6.93 EUR
6.835 EUR
6.875 EUR
6.89112 EUR
4,205
28,977.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042489,215775379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=322391889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=322391889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1476614ee67a21b514d3fc8e1e0a4b4dd255331144d67a82a6f2ee16ae6fe53&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=225e8cfdadd71d2cb&time=1721302152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa83a166190f4bdfe2df6333187e9c57ed38a09706710c54a99c2cfbb565e200&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77a754a1ee2266b67&time=1721302152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=332c5ac08a35dc62f0e267e9851a99563c1bf8eb82a7c358f95c36a834e8c3e2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5e9de478ef0f375c&time=1721302152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=478d181f7f49ac55ae390f37d5b4836c069daca1f9c5b832a16e9c847b0f4a75&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff81e3c3faba9f160&time=1721302152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f47d4e95aafcbb9445a7bcd8592b54d8683d386fe4921461b06e45450c487840&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64e7c9ebaeaa1d1bb&time=1721302152&tool=RSC

AUTO1 GRP NPV

Details

2024/07/17 12:59:13

Price

6.92 EUR

Difference (] 0.65% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOA2LQ884
Symbol AG1
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,486 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.805 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 6.83 EUR (550)
Open 6.84 EUR
High 6.93 EUR
Low 6.835 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.875 EUR
VWAP 6.89112 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,205
Trading volume 28,977.16
Number of trades 15
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +55.93% -25.82% -82.47%
Perf (abs.) +2.47 -2.39 -32.35
Beta 1.88 1.99 1.74
Volatility  62.42 58.18 59.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUTO1 GRP NPV

7.74 EUR (2024/05/14
3.28 EUR (2024/03/05
10.05 EUR (2023/08/02
3.28 EUR (2024/03/05

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Xetra 2024/07/ 13:05 6.865 EUR 0.05
17

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 13:00 6.89 EUR 0.00

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 12:59 6.92EUR  0.03
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 13:05 6.87 EUR  0.01
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 6.84 EUR  0.00

6.72 EUR (35,161
6.42 EUR (24,769
5.47 EUR (75,252

)
)
)
5.87 EUR (52,317)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

130

15

24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322391889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322244776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525720

AUTO1 GRP NPV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

202311/
02

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
1"

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

17:37

08:16

08:16

08:23

17:37

12:31

08:01

6.1447 EUR 0.15

6.80 EUR

6.80 EUR

6.795 EUR

7.81 USD

6.91 EUR

6.84 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295521406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525726

AUTO1 GRP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

AUTO1 GROUP SE Members of Management Board Board of directors

== Christian Chairman of Managing Christian Miele Member of
Bergmannstrasse 72 - 10961 Berlin Bertermann Board Supervisory Board
Telefon: +49-30-201-638-360 Markus Boser Member of Executive Claudia Frese Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Fax: +49-30-2016-3408
Hakan Kog Member of

E-mail: info@auto1-group.com

Lars Henner
Santelmann

Martine Gorce
Momboisse

Sylvia von Specht

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Supervisory Board
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@auto1-group.com
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